Haag (Tbg.)
Ha(a)berfeld
Hahnenspiel

Halden, in der, auf der
Haldele

Hampfern, in der
Hanfere

Harbrecht, Stepfan Kristopf von
Hasenbach

Hasenhof

Hasler, Andreas
Hasler, Ignatz

Hasler, Johann

Hasler, Johann Georg
Hasler, Joseph

Hasler, Michl

Hasler, Sebastian
Haslersbiind
Hdiuslerhof

Hayen

Hebenaker

Heidelberg

heil Kreuz bei Feldkirch
Heimgartenerblehen
Hengstacker
Hennenboden
Hennenbiichl
Hepberger, Aloys

Hepberger, Aloys  Wasserschmidt

Herkulesbach

Herrmann, Anton  Schneider
Herrnfeld, im

Herrnhalden, in der
Herrschaftsmiihle
Herrschafttorkel
Herrschaftweingarten

Hessen, Landgréfin von Rheinfels Rothenburg

Hiersella

Hilbi, Joseph

Hilti, Baptist

Hilti, Johann  Adams Sohn
Hilti, Johann  Johanns Sohn
Hilti, Johann Baptist

Hilti, Maria Anna (von Schaan)

Hocheckenwildchen

80

115, 182
55, 145
80, 96, 167
139, 149, 252
163

166

4

6

123

187

164

187

156, 164
156

156

165

122

119

80

121

239

1165

155
164
6
129
153
159
187
178, 214
165
142
115, 116
153
122
239
160
161
160
159
177
160
159
145

419



